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Description

199303030000
58871

03/03/1993
08:33:41 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199205270000
94041

199303030000
58881

03/03/1993
08:33:42 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199207080001
33761

199303030000
58901

03/03/1993
08:33:44 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199206010000
97561

199303030000
58951

03/03/1993
08:33:48 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199206150001
12421

199303030000
58971

03/03/1993
08:33:50 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199206160001
13701

199303030000
59011

03/03/1993
08:33:53 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199207210001
45941

199303030000
59051

03/03/1993
08:33:57 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
59041

03/03/1993
08:33:56 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
59031

03/03/1993
08:33:55 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
58991

03/03/1993
08:33:52 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199207070001
33291

199303080000
65351

03/08/1993
03:22:28 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LLOYD,
EDWARD J

199303110000
68661

03/11/1993
10:47:46 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ENNIS,
ARTHUR
BOYD

199212070002
91401

199303120000
69871

03/12/1993
09:26:09 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCAY HOME
BUILDERS INC

199303120000
69881

03/12/1993
09:26:11 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COOK, GLENN
T

199304020000
89711

04/02/1993
02:46:38 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NOBLE,
HOWARD

199304050000
91321

04/05/1993
03:01:38 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FERGUSON,
BILLY M

199304060000
91961

04/06/1993
10:08:09 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SEALE,
WILLIAM H

199304060000
91991

04/06/1993
10:08:13 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREYSTONE
CLOSE

199304060000
92011

04/06/1993
10:08:15 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLAY BISHOP
HOMES INC



199304060000
92021

04/06/1993
10:08:16 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHORES,
MICHAEL C

199304270001
16261

04/27/1993
10:20:17 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199304270001
17221

04/27/1993
01:02:17 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199306090001
66681

06/09/1993
01:14:00 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSC

199306040001
60541

199306210001
80491

06/21/1993
01:41:44 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
DAVID H

199209300002
17131

199306220001
82411

06/22/1993
03:15:50 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee LIEN HEADRICK
PLUMBING

199306240001
84991

06/24/1993
12:30:57 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS MASON,
COURTNEY H
JR

199302010000
29391

199307070001
98241

07/07/1993
02:04:24 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FINNERTY,
ROBERT J

199304160001
04541

199307070001
98231

07/07/1993
02:04:22 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STANSELL,
BEN

199307080001
99721

07/08/1993
11:52:28 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE

199304010000
88161

199307190002
11011

07/19/1993
01:22:52 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAGAN,
DEREK V

199301080000
07031


