		Search Cr	iteria Filte	ers Applied	: Legal Se	eq= 1,0; Na	ame= FIRS	ST FEDER	RAL BANK		
Instrument #			Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303030000 58871	03/03/1993 08:33:41 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199205270000 94041	
199303030000 58881	03/03/1993 08:33:42 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199207080001 33761	
199303030000 58901	03/03/1993 08:33:44 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199206010000 97561	
199303030000 58951	03/03/1993 08:33:48 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199206150001 12421	
199303030000 58971	03/03/1993 08:33:50 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199206160001 13701	
199303030000 59011	03/03/1993 08:33:53 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199207210001 45941	
199303030000 59051	03/03/1993 08:33:57 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199303030000 59041	03/03/1993 08:33:56 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199303030000 59031	03/03/1993 08:33:55 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199303030000 58991	03/03/1993 08:33:52 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199207070001 33291	
199303080000 65351	03/08/1993 03:22:28 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LLOYD, EDWARD J						
199303110000 68661	03/11/1993 10:47:46 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ENNIS, ARTHUR BOYD					199212070002 91401	
199303120000 69871	03/12/1993 09:26:09 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAY HOME BUILDERS INC						
199303120000 69881	03/12/1993 09:26:11 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK, GLENN T						
199304020000 89711	04/02/1993 02:46:38 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NOBLE, HOWARD						
199304050000 91321	04/05/1993 03:01:38 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FERGUSON, BILLY M						
199304060000 91961	04/06/1993 10:08:09 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SEALE, WILLIAM H						
199304060000 91991	04/06/1993 10:08:13 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREYSTONE CLOSE						
199304060000 92011	04/06/1993 10:08:15 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLAY BISHOP HOMES INC						

[T	1				1		
199304060000 92021	04/06/1993 10:08:16 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHORES, MICHAEL C				
199304270001 16261	04/27/1993 10:20:17 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				
199304270001 17221	04/27/1993 01:02:17 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				
199306090001 66681	06/09/1993 01:14:00 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSC			199306040001 60541	
199306210001 80491	06/21/1993 01:41:44 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, DAVID H			199209300002 17131	
199306220001 82411	06/22/1993 03:15:50 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	LIEN	HEADRICK PLUMBING				
199306240001 84991	06/24/1993 12:30:57 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	MASON, COURTNEY H JR			199302010000 29391	
199307070001 98241	07/07/1993 02:04:24 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FINNERTY, ROBERT J			199304160001 04541	
199307070001 98231	07/07/1993 02:04:22 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STANSELL, BEN				
199307080001 99721	07/08/1993 11:52:28 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE			199304010000 88161	
199307190002 11011	07/19/1993 01:22:52 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAGAN, DEREK V			199301080000 07031	_